Physical

Strength @©0000
Dexterity ®0000
Stamina @®0000

Talents

Powers/Other Traits

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

Moral Path

0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0

liature? Concept:
Demeanor: Chronicle:

Attributesieccccccococcoces
Social Mental

Charisma @©0000  Perception @©0000
Manipulation ©0000 Intelligence ©0000
Appearance ©0000 Wits @©0000

Abilitiesrceccocconcocccces
Skills Knowledges

00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000

Advantages
Rituals/Magick

Special Rules

Other Info
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